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“OLDE” GEORGETOWN - FIRST TIME OFFERED
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EXECUTIUE BUSINESS RETHEAT B&B - $1,350,000

D - PROVEN Pk

2 Homes, Ponds, Bamn, Arena. Spectac:uiar 89 rulllng acres, fabulous views, 8 bdrms with T _ ‘a'u:?;:lerlful cu?tun_'i ?nme deg;?r;ﬁd with Tai'rE gnd cn;mfcr}- Si:;s:jclcaua pnlnmpltal rm:mst;ﬂbeamed val_.tJIteg cgi;mga e
: s : : : e R s, large family/sun rm e private /G pool, mn level den, mn level master bdrm w ensuite. 4+ bdrms, '

IU" ?_nsuﬁs}thspasarea, Eﬂtf.* rtalnlng and office areas, DDGI' tennis court. Suum{fﬁ%;g? : T S fully fin lower level at WO with a rec rm, billiard rm, 5th bdrm + ensuite. Mature private lot in great “Park” g o

=1 ocation. martna summers". | | i Al location. Smmethmg very special!!! $675, 000. Martha Summers*, 04-543-30 B ﬁ
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MATURE TREED COUNTRY LOT

3 bedrooms, living room with bay window, sep. office or dining room, walkout
from breakfast area to private deck. Ceramic floor in kitchen. New deck at
front entrance. Sep side entrance from carport. Too many updates to list.
Martha Summers*. $325,000. 04-552-90

§

LOOK AT THIS YARD - 2 PLUS ACRES $410,900
Fabulous estate subdivision w/pie shaped lot backing on to woods. Seat 8
comfortably in your country kitchen, hdwd in dining rm, sep. living rm, large
family room, wood stove, 4 bdrms, 2 car gar. Excellent Ballinafad location.
Martha Summers*. 04-488-3
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WDDDS WATEH MEADOW 96 ACF’IES $879,000 - Min. to Terra
Sﬁstﬁ- ﬁﬁi ﬁgﬂgtgnlgtég;?ﬂégmu Eﬂgg?;fsal :gglﬁg+ I‘;‘-gg gﬂ?ecgg;wf‘éﬁf;élgﬁf; Almost Village yet country setting near golf course, hiking & major access

~ ; - g s -2 : G routes . 3+ bdrms, w flrs, | wi TR
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WARMTH OF WOOD INSIDE AND OUT - ERIN $425,000
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F‘HI‘UATE AHD A GREAT FAMIL‘I’IEKECUTWE HOME - 2+ ACRES

Superb home, slate entry, hrdwd firs in living + sep. dining rms, family sized kit., ofl family rm,
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CDHPLETE COUHTHY 1? PH!VATE ACHES, POND - POOL WOQDS - EAHH

Nature Lover's Retreat. Unique pod style home. Sun-filled - spacious entertainer’s delight with
room for family and friends. Finished lower level with rec room & lots of space for billiard table.
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woodburning FF, 2 w/o to multi-level deck o/l rolling land & trees, main fir office + laundry. Spacious =3
= Mstr. 3 closets, full enste, w/o basement, 3 car garage. $550,000. Martha Summers*. 04-443-91 Attached 4-car garage and much more. $649,000. Martha Summers*. 04-352-31 -
~ '
= $232,000 B BUILD YOUR DREAM IN B
- ’ =
= JUST A GREAT
4 | STARTI! TERRA COTTA
= {Wonderful  open

Two adjoining lots with great views, rolling " . _
06 Walkc 10-4hé lan-ioe Cllasae i o Wl g L | B A . . L
fish, the rail trail to cycle or the Terra Cotta
Conservation area to hike. Or 12 Min to
the Georgetown “GO”. What more could
you ask for?? $199,000 and $209,000.
Martha Summers®.

_ c:n%ep? floor plan,
g lots of sunshine.
gt Cosy great room,
#gas fireplace, dining
larea with walkout to
deck, spacious
kitchen with breakfast bar. Master bdrm
with semi ensuite bath. Martha Summers*

04-541-30
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10 PFIWATE ACRHES - WATCH THE FISH JUMP $599,000
Custom bungalow with recent addition including superb dining rm with cathedral ceilings,
French doors, China pantry, family rm with stone fireplace, w/o to patio overlooking the large
pond. Immaculate with attention to all the details, huge entertainers kitchen with lots of windo
to enjoy the views and lots of seating to-relax. Martha Summers®. 04-3$8-30
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CENTURY CHARM - FORKS OF THE CREDIT | YOUR MUSKORA AT HOME - HALTON | CUSTOM HOME & SHOP - ERIN INGLEWOOD COUNTRY COUNTRY CLOSE TO TOWN - ERIN GEORGETOWN BUNGALOW
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